





Parts Breakdown

UH303D

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	857620-9	NAME PLATE, UH303D	1
2	182683-9	HOUSING SET, UH303DST	1
3	423134-6	SPONGE SEAL, UH303DST	1
4	321902-0	SHAFT, UH303DST	1
5	226436-7	HELICAL GEAR 52, UH303DST	1
6	342819-4	PLATE, UH3000D	1
7	164916-4	CRANK, UH303DST	1
8	262531-9	SLEEVE 4, UH3000D	2
9	414380-2	GUARD, UH303DST	1
10	252110-1	HEX NUT M4-10, UH303DST	1
11	226807-8	GEAR 14-34, UH303DST	1
12	253077-6	F. WASHER 6, 2040	1
13	321902-0	SHAFT, UH303DST	1
14	629669-7	DC MOTOR 12V, UH303DST	1
15	651852-8	SWITCH, 6043D	1
16	410817-7	SWITCH LEVER, UH303DST	1
17	414169-8	LOCK-OFF LEVER, 4390D	1
18	231390-2	COMP. SPRING 3, UH3000D	1
19	655409-7	INLET, 601DST	1
20	182683-9	HOUSING SET, UH303DST	1
21	265874-8	TAPPING SCREW 4X20, 6501	5
22	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	1
23	192450-4	GRIP SET, UH303DST	1
24	911258-5	P.H. SCREW M5X35, 9045N	2
25	344146-5	SPACER, UH303DST	1
26	122483-5	SHEAR BLADE ASSEMBLY, UH303DST	1
27	251307-9	P.H. SCREW M4X15, UH3000D	4
28	251329-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10, UH303DST	1
1,001	414428-0	BLADE COVER, UH303DST	1
1,002	192493-6	CONNECTOR CORD, 601D	1
2,001	192491-0	BATTERY 122, 601D 12V	1
5,001	810817-1	CAUTION PLATE, UH303D	1